Route 34 - To Perth

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @
29536 / 11700 / 27930/ 12214/ 29536 / 11700 / 27930/ 12214/
Stop No. Stand 11 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tandci Stop No. Stand 1 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tand ci
Route No. Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth Route No Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth
) Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee PI  Coode St  Quay Bus Stn  Busport ’ Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St ~ QuayBus Stn  Busport
am 34 - - 5:08 512 5:16 5:28 5:38 5:48 am 34 - - 6:51 6:55 7:00 T12 7:20 7:31
34 - - 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:06 6:16 34 - - T:21 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:50 8:01
34 - - 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:26 6:37 34 7:34 T:42 T:49 7:54 7:59 8:1 8:20 8:32
34 - - 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:34 6:45 6:57 34 8:03 8:1 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:40 8:50 9:02
34 - - 6:27 6:31 6:36 6:49 7:00 713 34 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:51 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:33
34 - - 6:42 6:46 6:51 7:05 17 7:30 34 8:57 9:07 9:14 9:19 9:25 9:38 9:50 10:03 7~ N
34 - - 6:56 7:00 7.05 719 1:32 7:45 34 9:27 9:37 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:08 10:20 10:33
34 6:49 6:57 7:05 710 715 7:30 7:43 7:56 34 9:55 10:05 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:38 10:50 11:03 .
34 - : 716 721 7.26 741 7:54 8:07 34 10:25 10:35 10:43 10:48 10:54 11:08 11:20 1:33 Lookin g
34 7:08 17 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:51 8:05 8:20 34 10:55 1:05 113 1:18 1:24 11:38 11:50 12:03 f or more
34 117 T:26 7:34 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:15 8:32 34 1:25 1:35 1:43 11:48 1:54 12:08 12:20 12:33
34 1:26 7:35 T:43 T:49 7:55 8:12 8:27 8:46 34 11:55 12:05 12:13 12:18 12:24 12:38 12:50 1:03 H H \p
34 T:37 T:47 7:55 8:01 8:07 8:24 8:39 8:58 pm 34 12:26 12:36 12:44 12:49 12:55 1:08 1:20 1:33 I nfo rm at Ion:
34 7:49 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:37 8:51 9:10 34 12:56 1:06 1:14 1:19 1:25 1:38 1:50 2:03
34 8:05 8:16 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:50 9:03 9:20 34 1:26 1:36 1:44 1:49 1:55 2:08 2:20 2:33 Visit us online
34 8:20 8:31 8:39 8:45 8:50 9:04 9:16 9:32 34 1:56 2:06 2:14 2:19 2:25 2:38 2:50 3:03 transperth.wa.qov.au
34 8:35 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:18 9:30 9:45 34 2:26 2:36 2:44 2:49 2:55 3:08 3:20 3:33 P Wa.gov.
34 8:50 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:33 9:45 9:59 34 2:56 3:06 3:14 3:19 3:25 3:38 3:50 4:03 Get the app
34 9:05 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:34 9:48 10:00 10:13 34 3:26 3:36 3:44 3:49 3:55 4:08 4:20 4:33 Download our free
34 9:19 9:29 9:37 9:43 9:49 10:03 10:15 10:28 34 3:56 4:06 4:14 419 4:25 4:38 4:50 5:03 iPhone® or Android™ app
34 9:34 9:44 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:18 10:30 10:43 34 4:26 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:55 5:08 5:20 5:32 to help you plan your journey.
34 9:49 9:59 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:33 10:45 10:58 34 4:56 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:25 5:38 5:50 6:02
34 10:04 10:14 10:22 10:28 10:34 10:48 1:00 1:13 34 5:27 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:55 6:08 6:20 6:32
34 10:19 10:29 10:37 10:43 10:49 1:03 1:15 1:28 34 5:57 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:38 6:50 7:02
34 10:34 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:04 11:18 11:30 11:43 34 7:02 [l 718 7:22 T:27 7:39 7:50 8:02
34 10:49 10:59 11:07 1113 11:19 11:33 11:45 11:58 34 8:03 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:28 8:39 8:50 9:01
34 1:04 11:14 11:22 11:28 1:34 11:48 12:00 12:13 34 9:04 9:12 9:19 9:23 9:28 9:39 9:50 10:01
34 1:19 1:29 1:37 1:43 11:49 12:03 12:15 12:28 34 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:01
34 1:34 1:44 11:52 11:58 12:04 12:18 12:30 12:43
34 1149 11:59 12:07 213 1219 1233 1245  12:58 .
pm 34 12:05 12:15 12:23 12:29 12:35 12:48 1:00 1:13 am 34 - - 7:20 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:50 8:02 Link to the Transperth app
34 12:20 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:50 1:03 1:15 1:28 34 8:03 811 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:41 8:50 9:02 for Android™ and iPhone®
34 12:34 12:44 12:52 12:58 1:04 1:18 1:30 1:43 34 8:32 8:41 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:1 9:20 9:32
34 12:49 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:33 1:45 1:58 34 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:40 9:50 10:02 Call us .
34 1:04 114 1:22 1:28 1:34 1:48 2:00 2:13 34 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:20 10:33 InfoLine on 13 62 13
34 1:19 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:49 2:03 2:15 2:28 34 9:59 10:08 10:15 10:20 10:26 10:39 10:50 11:03 (TIS1314 50)
34 1:34 1:44 1:52 1:58 2:04 2:18 2:30 2:43 34 10:27 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:56 11:09 1:20 1:33 Hearing or speech impaired?
34 1:48 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:33 2:45 2:58 34 10:57 11:07 11:15 11:20 1:26 1:39 11:50 12:03 Call via NRS on 133 677
34 2:03 2:14 2:22 2:28 2:34 2:48 3:00 3:14 34 127 1:37 11:45 11:50 11:56 12:09 12:20 12:33 ..
34 2:17 2:28 2:36 2:42 2:48 3:02 315 3:29 34 11:57 12:07 12:15 12:20 12:26 12:39 12:50 1:03 Visit an InfoCentre at:
34 2:29 2:40 2:49 2:55 3:01 3:16 3:30 3:44 pm 34 12:27 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:56 1:09 1:20 1:33 * Airport Central Station
34 2:46 2:57 3:06 312 3:18 3:37 3:51 4:06 34 12:57 1:.07 1:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 1:50 2:03 e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
34 3:02 3:13 3:22 3:28 3:34 3:49 4:03 417 34 1:27 1:37 1:45 1:50 1:56 2:09 2:20 2:33 * Perth Busport
34 317 3:28 3:37 3:43 3:49 4:04 4:18 4:32 34 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:39 2:50 3:03 * Perth Station
34 3:32 3:43 3:52 3:58 4:04 4:19 4:33 4:47 34 2:27 2:37 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:32 * Perth Underground Station
34 3:47 3:58 4:07 413 4:19 4:34 4:48 5:04 34 2:57 3:07 3:15 3:20 3:26 3:39 3:50 4:02
34 4:02 4:13 4:22 4:28 4:34 4:49 5:03 5:19 34 3:27 3:37 3:45 3:50 3:56 4:09 4:20 4:32
34 4:19 4:30 4:39 4:45 4:51 5:06 5:20 5:35 34 3:57 4:07 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:39 4:50 5:02
34 4:38 4:49 4:58 5:04 5:10 5:24 5:38 5:52 34 4:28 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:20 5:32
34 4:59 5:10 5:19 5:25 5:31 5:45 5:58 6:12 34 4:59 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:28 5:40 5:50 6:01 \ y
34 5:20 5:31 5:40 5:46 5:52 6:06 6:18 6:31 34 5:29 5:39 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:10 6:20 6:31
34 5:58 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:41 6:52 7:03 34 6:01 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:40 6:50 7:00
34 7:02 1 719 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:52 8:03 34 7:02 (Al 7:18 7:23 7:28 7:40 7:50 8:00

34 8:03 8:12 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:03 34 8:03 812 8:19 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:50 8:59
: : 9:21 9:26 9:31 9:42 9:52

‘\5 Transperth

Route 35 - To Perth Route 35 - From Perth Effective: 13/10/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 11824 12223 / Stand A1 Stop No. 11824 12223 / Stand A1 Stop No. 12223 / Stand A1 11824 Stop No. 12223 / Stand A1 11824
The Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua The
Route No. old Mill Busstn Route No. old Mil Busstn Route No. Busstn old Mill Route No. Busstn old Mill
am 35 6:05 6:13 am 35 7:20 T:27 am 35 6:56 7:03 am 35 T:40 T:47
35 6:35 6:43 35 7:50 T:57 35 T:25 7:32 35 8:10 817
35 7:05 714 35 8:20 8:28 35 7:54 8:02 35 8:40 8:47
35 7:20 7:29 35 8:50 8:58 35 8:24 8:32 35 9:10 9:18
35 7:35 T:44 35 9:20 9:28 35 8:55 9:03 35 9:40 9:48
35 7:50 8:00 35 9:50 9:58 35 9:25 9:33 35 10:10 10:18
35 8:05 8:15 35 10:20 10:28 35 9:55 10:03 35 10:40 10:48 Routes
35 8:20 8:31 35 10:50 10:58 35 10:25 10:33 35 11:10 11:18 .
35 8:35 8:46 35 11:20 11:29 35 10:55 11:03 35 11:40 11:48 34 Perth - Cannington Stn
35 9:05 9:15 35 11:50 11:59 35 11:25 11:33 pm 35 12:10 12:18 via South Perth, Como
35 9:35 9:44 pm 35 12:20 12:29 35 11:55 12:03 35 12:40 12:48 & Curtin University
35 10:05 10:14 35 12:50 12:59 pm 35 12:25 12:33 35 1:10 1:18
35 10:35 10:44 35 1:20 1:28 35 12:55 1:03 35 1:40 1:48 3 5 Perth - South Perth (The OId Mill)
35 11:05 11:14 35 1:50 1:58 35 1:24 1:32 35 2:10 2:18 via Mill Point Rd
35 1:35 1:44 35 2:20 2:28 35 1:54 2:02 35 2:40 2:48
pm 35 12:05 12:13 35 2:50 2:58 35 2:24 2:32 35 3:10 3:18
35 12:35 12:43 35 3:20 3:28 35 2:54 3:02 35 3:40 3:48
35 1:05 1:13 35 3:50 3:58 35 3:24 3:33 35 4:10 4:18 : . :
35 1:35 1:43 35 4:20 4:28 35 3:54 4:03 35 4:40 4:48 For information about connections
35 2:05 2:13 35 4:50 4:58 35 4:24 4:33 35 5:10 5:18 with other bus and train services,
35 2:35 2:44 35 5:20 5:28 35 4:40 4:50 35 5:40 5:48 please use the JourneyPlanner at
35 3:05 3:14 35 5:50 5:58 35 4:53 5:03 35 6:10 6:18 transperth.wa.gov.au
35 3:35 3:45 35 6:20 6:28 35 5:09 5:19 35 6:40 6:47
35 4:05 415 35 6:50 6:58 35 5:23 5:33

35 5:35 5:45 35 6:23 6:31 S

35 6:05 6:14 am 35 9:53 10:01 35 6:55 7:03 35 10:43 10:50
35 6:35 6:43 35 10:53 11:01 35 7:26 7:33 35 11:43 1:50
35 11:53 12:01 pm 35 12:43 12:50
pm 35 12:53 1:01 35 1:43 1:51
35 1:53 2:01 35 2:43 2:51
35 2:53 3:01 35 3:43 3:51
35 3:53 4:01 35 4:43 4:51
35 4:53 5:00 35 5:43 5:51
35 5:53 6:00 35 6:43 6:50
35 6:53 7:00
Suburbs
Bentley Karawara
Cannington Perth
Como South Perth

All Transperth buses are accessible

"5 Transperth



Route 34 - From Perth Route 34 - From Perth

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @
12225/ 27935/ 1697 / 29540 / 12225/ 27935/ 11697/ 29540 /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 11891 11981 Stand8  Stand3 10155 tand 15 Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 st 1198 Stand8  Stand 3 10155 tand 15
. . . Curtin . . . . Curtin .
Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central P Bentley Cannington Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/  Curtin Central P Bentley Cannington
Route No. Busport Bus Stn CoodeSt  Yallambee Pl BusStn Bl plaza Stn Route No. Busport Bus Stn CoodeSt  YallambeePl  BusStn Bl plaza Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)
am 34 5:58 6:05 6:13 6:25 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:57 pm 34 5:54 6:05 6:16 6:31 6:39 6:46 6:54 7:07 T T ff
340D 6:23 6:31 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:.06 - - 34 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:10 7:23 a on a o
34D 6:49 6:57 7.05 718 T:26 1:34 - - 34 6:42 6:50 7:00 713 7:21 T:27 7:34 T:47 g * g *
34 7:09 T7 T:26 T:40 T:48 T:55 8:03 8:17 34 7:.07 715 7:23 7:36 T7:43 7:48 7:55 8:08 Ta u s
340D 7:25 7:34 743 7:58 8:06 8:15 - - 34 137 1:45 7:53 8:06 8:13 8:18 8:25 8:38 g °
34 7:39 149 8:00 8:16 8:24 8:31 8:39 8:54 34 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:55 9:08
34D 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:31 8:39 8:50 - - 34 8:38 8:45 8:53 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:37 .
34 8:09 8:19 8:30 8:46 8:54 9:00 9:08 9:24 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54  10:05 View our platforms
34D 8:24 8:34 8:44 8:59 9:07 9:18 - - 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:42 10:47 10:54 11:05
34 8:39 8:49 8:59 9:14 9:22 9:28 9:36 9:50 34 11:08 1:15 11:23 11:35 14 11:46 11:52 12:02 from Oulh platforms,
34 8:54 9:04 9:14 9:28 9:36 9:42 9:50  10:04 or anywhere else.
34 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:42 9:50 9:56 10:04 10:17 Saturday
34 9:24 9:34 9:44 9:57 10:05 10:11 10:19 10:32
34 9:40 9:49 9:59 002 1020 10:26 1034 10:47 o 34 .08 715 r:23 :36 1:43 1:48 7:54 8:06 OO
. . . . . . . . 34 7:38 7:45 7:53 8:06 8:13 8:18 8:25 8:37
34 9:55 10:04 10:14 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:49 11:02
. . . . . . . . 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:58 9:10
34 10:10 10:19 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:57 11:05 11:18 3 838 845 855 9:08 916 921 9:29 941
34 10:25 10:34 10:44 10:58 11:06 112 1:20 1:33 34 9: o7 9'_ 5 9;25 9:3 8 9; 46 9151 9;59 i 0;1 1
34 10:40 10:49 10:59 1:13 1:21 n:27 1:35 11:48 : : . . : : : :
. . . . . . . . 34 9:37 9:45 9:55 10:09 10:17 10:22 10:30 10:43
34 10:55 1:04 1:14 1:28 11:36 1:42 1:50 12:03
. . . . . . . . 34 10:06 10:15 10:25 10:39 10:47 10:52 11:00 113
34 1:09 1:19 1:30 1:44 1:52 11:58 12:06 12:19
. . . . . . : . 34 11:.06 115 11:26 1:40 1:48 1:53 12:01 12:15
34 11:39 1:49 12:00 12:14 12:22 12:28 12:36 12:49
. . . . . . . . 34 11:36 11:45 11:56 12:10 12:18 12:23 12:31 12:45
34 11:54 12:04 12:15 12:29 12:37 12:43 12:51 1:04
. . . . . . . . pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:26 12:40 12:48 12:53 1:02 1:16
pm 34 12:09 12:19 12:30 12:44 12:52 12:58 1:06 1:19
. . . . . . . . 34 12:36 12:45 12:56 1:10 1:18 1:23 1:32 1:46
34 12:24 12:34 12:45 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:21 1:34 3 06 ; 26 40 48 53 200 216
34 12:39 12:49 1:00 114 1:22 1:28 1:36 1:49 9 oo e oo y o ros o o
34 12:54 1:04 1:15 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:51 2:04 . . : : : . . '
. . . . . . . . 34 2:36 2:45 2:56 3:10 3:18 3:23 3:31 3:44
34 1:23 1:34 1:45 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:21 2:35
. . . . . . . . 34 3:06 3:15 3:26 3:40 3:48 3:53 4:01 4:14
34 1:38 1:49 2:00 2:15 2:23 2:29 2:37 2:51
. . . . . . . . 34 3:36 3:45 3:56 4:10 4:18 4:23 4:31 4:44
34 1:53 2:04 2:15 2:30 2:38 2:44 2:52 3:06
. . . . . . . . 34 4.07 4:15 4:26 4:40 4:48 4:53 5:01 5:13
34 2:08 2:19 2:30 2:45 2:53 2:59 3:07 3:21
. . . . . . . . 34 4:37 4:45 4:56 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:30 5:42
34 2:23 2:34 2:45 3:02 31 3:18 3:27 3:42
. . . . . . . . 34 5:07 5:15 5:25 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:11
34 2:38 2:49 3:00 317 3:26 3:33 3:42 3:59
. . . . . . . . 34 5:37 5:45 5:55 6:09 6:17 6:22 6:30 6:42
34 2:53 3:04 3:16 3:35 3:44 3:51 4:00 4:18
. . . . . . . . 34 6:07 6:15 6:25 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:58 7:09
34 3:08 3:19 3:31 3:49 3:58 4:05 4:14 4:32
. . . . . . . . 34 6:37 6:45 6:55 T:.07 T:14 719 T:27 7:38
34 3:23 3:34 3:46 4:01 4:10 417 4:26 4:.44
. . . . . . . . 34 7:09 T:16 7:25 137 T:44 1:49 T:57 8:08
34 3:35 3:46 3:58 4:13 4:22 4:29 4:38 4:56
. . . . . . . . 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:56 9:07
34 3:.47 3:58 4:10 4:25 4:34 4:41 4:50 5:08
. . . . . . . . 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:05
34 3:59 4:10 4:22 4:37 4:46 4:53 5:02 5:20
. . . . . . . . 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:42 10:47 10:54 11:05
34 4:09 4:21 4:33 4:48 4:57 5:04 5:13 5:31 34 11:08 1415 123 1135 1141 11:45 151 12:01
34 4:19 4:31 4:43 4:58 5:07 5:14 5:23 5:41 . - - - - - - .
34 4:29 4:41 4:53 5:08 5:17 5:24 5:33 5:51 Sunday & Public Holidays continued over page
34 4:39 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:27 5:34 5:42 6:00
“ a9 5o S5 528 53 s 552 609
34D 4:59 5:11 5:22 5:37 5:46 5:59 - - D Terminates at Curtin University Bus Stn.
34 5:08 5:21 5:32 5:47 5:56 6:03 6:11 6:27
34D 5:18 5:31 5:42 5:57 6:06 6:19 - -
34 5:29 5:41 5:52 6:07 6:16 6:23 6:31 6:47
34D 5:41 5:53 6:04 6:19 6:27 6:38 - -
Route 34 - From Perth Route 34, 35 Map
Timed Stops © © © © © © © )
12225/ 21935/ 11697 / 29540 / Legend V4
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 11esn 1981 Stand8  Stand3 0> stand15 < N CANRETOI .
. . . Curtin . 4
Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central P Bentley Cannington Bus Station S
Route No. Busport Bus Stn Coode St Yallambee P Bus Stn University Plaza Stn @ ) S
Bus Stn Train / Bus Transfer . A
| Sunday & PublicHolidays IRl PhSE? Sk Cn e ion Q&
Sunday & Public Holidays rain Station 7 \o °
am 34 8:08 815 8:24 83 844 849 856 906 @ rimedstop QNS PAT eramu\E: Fe Fry, train
34 9:07 9:15 9:24 9:37 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:08 m— Bus Routes aueens Park @’ N carousel r b I
34 9:37 9:45 9:54 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:27 10:38 Bus Route Numbers e / . (o) us an
34 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:57 11:09 Bus Route starts I ?OO’Vé‘ o vd S Y ) p
34 10:37 10:45 10:55 11:08 1116 1:21 1:29 14 and terminates N, V. // ' e
34 1:07 11:15 1:25 1:38 11:46 11:51 1:59 12:11 e Train Line 67 Y4 7 yo u r lou rn ey
34 11:36 11:45 11:55 12:09 12:17 12:22 12:31 12:43 Hospital a“*\w* -
pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:25 12:39 12:47 12:52 1:01 1:13 + School, University / Bentey with no tuss.
34 12:37 12:45 12:55 1:09 117 1:22 1:31 1:43 TAFE | ' VAV
34 1:07 1:15 1:25 1:39 1:47 1:52 2:01 2:12 Shopping Centre /' bentied A~
34 1:37 1:45 1:56 2:09 2:17 2:22 2:31 2:42 Parks /' Plaza (¢) [ Get aroun d Pe rth
34 2:07 2:15 2:26 2:39 2:47 2:52 3:01 312 Yy . sy \{( c
34 2:37 2:45 2:56 3:09 317 3:22 3:30 3:41 . Oats Street @ %, L the easy way with the
34 3:07 3:15 3:26 3:39 3:.47 3:52 4:00 41 TN\ P 26 WILSON
34 3:37 3:45 3:55 4:08 4:16 4:21 4:29 4:40 \“\\ T g Pollock St~y 3 Transp_erth J ol rneyPIan TS
34 4:07 415 4:25 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:59 5:10 1\ e Warwick St ~g@ pitt st Find it on the app or at
34 4:37 4:45 4:55 5:08 5:16 5:21 5:29 5:40 |\ yd ST JAMES »~ Walpole St h
34 5:07 5:15 5:24 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:09 |\ f” A} transperth.wa.gov.au
34 5:37 5:45 5:54 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:28 6:39 |\ y, NN
34 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:56 7:.07 AN _Oictoria park & Marauls s
34 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:05 T:13 7:18 7:25 7:36 /o ) i S D il AN ‘e‘
34 7:08 7:15 7:23 7:35 7:43 T:48 7:55 8:06 | S 2 S AL N
34 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:35 8:42 8:47 8:54 9:05 a4 entiey TAFE 0,5 ETJ™ o %ﬂgg‘tgtmers'w (.
34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:04 - 4 S orn y @
34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:41 10:45 10:52 1:02 P pertn ;s Curtin Central
A Sigium - — *wﬁ\ & Technology Parke = Q Bus Station [
/J e \\\ auseway N
f e NN Kent st Jgter=-?
' R \Q N/ \\ Jackson Rd " \
7'771/ 7/{ " . r\ \«\ \\\\ KENSINGTON Walanna Dr WA TERFO)RD
)| ~ \/\/ \ < \ \ ‘ “
B | IS AN \\\ Gillon St \
\ VN Gillon St /
| U ) (o)
N \‘ll ’ / \\\) ‘\ ST Murray St Abjornson St-‘ Yallambee PI N
AV | PERTH [ n Penrhos Como
Claisebrook \ E Thr:::eellg °‘.’" Secg:ﬁary Henley St
\‘ \\ Addison St %- Thelma St = Morrison St Bru:e -
\ \\\ 0
\.‘ Mclver \‘\\‘ Wesley Coll® Hensan st - |Sandaate 5t Saun:ers st gy
\ Royal Perth  / quelo st/ (o)
,' oERTH Coode St
purtnd] King/Edward st & Angelo St
7 / CoMo Canning >
Ll / Bridge s :
D) N Eicavetnouay  MillPoimtRa~ i —
Perth N P = /
Busport S 8 /// gy - Perth o0 P = - N <
Elizabeth Quay & The OId Mill_ 7~ /
“Bus Station | ey Q- § LS 7
\‘ .\fv/x/ - =
\\ Kwinana Fwy N
\\\\ Swan River \\\



